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Future Ready 2022 CM201U Staff

Q2 Based on what you know about the Future Ready Plan; would you
support a district-wide 1B Program for all students?
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Future Ready 2022 CM201U Staff

Q3 Do you believe CSK students are better prepared for middle school?
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I don't know
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Future Ready 2022 CM201U Staff

Q4 To what degree do the following items related to Future Ready
Facilities concern you?
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Future Ready 2022 CM201U Staff

Extended
workday
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
. Very much . Somewhat Very little
VERY MUCH SOMEWHAT
Job Security 61.11% 27.78%
11 5

Working with a new team 33.33% 38.89%
6 7

Commute time to work 11.11% 11.11%
2 2

New curriculum changes 50.00% 38.89%
9 7

Class sizes 44.44% 22.22%
8 4

Extended workday 61.11% 22.22%

11 4

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Special education equity and balance.

2 | did not know this item was being considered.

3 Why was an extended workday never mentioned in our meeting?
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Future Ready 2022 CM201U Staff

Q5 Is there anything else that you think we should consider with regard to
future planning?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 11

RESPONSES DATE

Will there be a decrease in extra duty positions such as webmaster, yearbook, school 9/22/2018 2:00 PM
Improvement teams, etc.?

IB: There wasn't a choice for "need more information" for question number 4. It is hard to gauge 9/19/2018 9:25 AM
my support for something that has not been fully explained or its implementation implications

shared with faculty, . Extended Day: There wasn't a choice for "need more information" for

question number 4.This was not discussed at all at our staff meeting. | cannot gauge my support

for this without knowing more.

Handicap accessibility and larger enough bathrooms for staff 9/18/2018 4:49 PM

There is much | think needs to be considered, but | am unsure if this is the place for me to address 9/18/2018 1:50 PM
the issues | have.

Teacher input on the actual design of the school; making sure the facility has everything we need 9/18/2018 1:21 PM
Classroom sizes, space, staff lounge and bathrooms, meeting rooms, etc. 9/18/2018 1:14 PM

Please communicate clearly and early to staff. 9/18/2018 1:00 PM
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